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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:2912
ANSWERED ON:03.09.2007
NATIONAL AGRICULTURE POLICY
Nayak Shri Ananta

Will the Minister of AGRICULTURE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has any proposal to revise the National Agriculture Policy; and

(b) if so, the details thereof?

Answer

MINISTER OF THE STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE (SHRI KANTI LAL BHURIA)

(a) & (b): There is no proposal to revise the National Agriculture Policy. However, the National Commission on Farmers has recommended a Revised Draft National Policy for Farmers which is under active consideration of the Government.
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